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1. Allotment cotton in blue/red by Marimekko
circle 411

2. Kasbah polyester-nylon in Magic Lamp, Starry
Night, Jewel, and Fire Dance by Paul Brayton
Designs. circle 412

3. Yo-Yo cotton-nylon in cherry and Antique Gold
by Arc-Com Fabrics. circle 413

4. Jumpstart cotton-polyester in bronze, Auber-
gine, Persimmon, Grotto, and Rhubarb by Kravet
Contract. circle 414

5. Moon Beam hair-on cowhide in crimson by
Edelman Leather. circle 415

6. Retro Red leather by Digital Leather. circle 416
7. Sense wool in Alert, Extra, Make, I Can,
Pleasure, Paradise, To Go, and Creativity by
Unika Vaev. circle 417 =




Natural product.
. Vivid colors.
Immediate shipment.
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“fabricsources

etch 'n sketch

1. Calvin Fabrics, 888-732-1996; calvinfabrics.com.

2. Seema Krish Design, 617-451-0231; seemakrish.com.

3. Dessin Fournir, 785-434-2777; dessinfournir.com.

4. Casa Bini Textiles, 800-426-3720; casabinitextiles.com.
5. Momentum Group, 800-366-6839; memosamples.com.

6. Gunny + Galloon, 718-366-2494; gunnyandgalloon.com.

feisty fiesta

1. Marimekko, through Textile Arts, 888-343-7285; txtlart.com.
2. Paul Brayton Designs, 800-882-4720; paulbraytondesigns.com,
3. Arc-Com, 800-223-5466; arc-com.com.
4. Kravet Contract, 888-891-4112; kravetcontract.com.
U e ; 5. Edelman Leather, 800-886-8339; edelmanleather.com.
N g 6. Digital Leather, 941-362-1000; digitalleather.com.

7. Unika Vaev, 800-237-1625; unikavaev.com.

800.342.7738 |

www.garrettleather.com

Contract Holder

Circle 53




. LeaCeramiche. _
id Papril . Heath Ceramics. - .

- Watermark Designs. -~




It’'s just a shower, isn’t it?

You could say that. Or you could say it's a Samuel Heath ‘Fairfield’
shower. You could point out that it's been meticulously formed from
the purest European brass; then hand polished and chrome-plated
in up to 34 individual processes. You could say it’'s manufactured
entirely in the UK and it's passed over 500 hours of salt spray and
humidity testing. You could say it'll last a lifetime. Or, of course,
you could insist that it's just a shower.

Discover more about what goes into the most impressive
range of classic and contemporary designs at
www.samuel-heath.com or call 212 599 0575

Circle 86

SAMUEL HEATH
for a life less ordinary

FAUCETS « SHOWERS « ACCESSQOQRIES
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Introducing the Play Col

 Color your world with style. Th_e- Play Collection by_S'onia features a revolutiol

Touch finish that is smudge free and water'repéltant{ Also available in s
lacquer and wood finishes. The perfect choice for dressing up the bathroom.




